2:30

2:35

2:45

2:55

3:30

4:00

General Advisory Council
Educational Service Center, C3
June 2, 2009 - 2:30 — 4 p.m.

Welcome

Green job conversation update

CTE/District budget update

Annual review of two-year plan

Suggestions for community school-level involvement in high school
career fairs.

What else should we be asking industry for?

Program marketing — a CTE slogan/branding CTE

Update from industry — What are you doing in your workplace to keep
things fresh and forward moving at a time of recession?

Adjourn

Thank you for your continued support of CTE!
CTE Kickoff — October 26, 2009



