General Advisory Council Educational Service Center, C3 June 2, 2009 – 2:30 – 4 p.m.

2:30	Welcome
2:35	Green job conversation update
2:45	CTE/District budget update
2:55	Annual review of two-year plan Suggestions for community school level involvement in high school
	Suggestions for community school-level involvement in high school career fairs.
	What else should we be asking industry for?
	Program marketing – a CTE slogan/branding CTE
3:30	Update from industry – What are you doing in your workplace to keep things fresh and forward moving at a time of recession?
4:00	Adjourn
	Thenk you for your continued owned of CTFI

Thank you for your continued support of CTE! CTE Kickoff – October 26, 2009